Operaciones con Numeros Romanos (C)

10.

Responda cada pregunta en nimeros romanos.

. CMXCI - IV

. DCCCXXIII - XVIII

. CLXXXII + XIII

. DXCVII - CLXXXVI

. CCCLXXXVI + CDLXXVII

XX x XLVII

CCCLX = XVIII

CCCLI + VII

. XX x XVI

DCCCXLIV - DCLVI

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

DXXXVII + CCCL

CDLXXIX + CDVI

CCXCIV + XV

CMXLV + XLIV

DXL + XX

CDIV - XVII

DLXXII + XXVI

CXLI + LXXIX

DCXXX + XC

DCXXXVIII + CCCIII
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Operaciones con Numeros Romanos (C) Respuestas

10.

Responda cada pregunta en nimeros romanos.

. CMXCI - IV

= CMLXXXVII

. DCCCXXIII - XVIII

= DCCCV

. CLXXXII + XIII

= XIV

. DXCVII - CLXXXVI

= CDXI

. CCCLXXXVI + CDLXXVII

= DCCCLXIII

XX x XLVII
= CMXL

CCCLX = XVIII
= XX

CCCLI + VII
= CCCLVIII

. XX x XVI

= CCCXX

DCCCXLIV - DCLVI
= CLXXXVIII

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

DXXXVII + CCCL
= DCCCLXXXVII

CDLXXIX + CDVI
= DCCCLXXXV

CCXCIV + XV
= CCCIX

CMXLV + XLIV
= CMLXXXIX

DXL + XX
= XXVII

CDIV - XVII
= CCCLXXXVII

DLXXII + XXVI
= XXII

CXLI + LXXIX
= CCXX

DCXXX + XC
= VII

DCXXXVIII + CCCIII
= CMXLI
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